8:30 am

10:00 pm
10:15 pm
10:30 pm
11:15pm
11:30 pm
12:00 pm
12:10 pm
12:25 pm
12:30 pm
1:10 pm

2:00 pm

7 Prosock

R =15 o 3

Race Day Format

Riverside International Speedway
Ron MacGillivray 150
Sunday June 15, 2014

Back gate opens

Tech opens (pro stock & sportsman)

Box office opens (grandstand area)
Sportsman practice, # 1

Pro Stock Tour practice, # 1

Sportsman practice, # 2

Pro Stock Tour practice, # 2

Sportsman practice, final

Pro Stock Tour practice, final

Track closes

Driver's Meeting/s  (tech shed)

Atlantic Tiltload Time Trials - Pro Stock Tour
Racing

King Freight Lines Pro Stock Tour Dash
Sportsman heats

Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Tour Heat Races
Intermission, 15 minutes - MADD presentation
Sportsman feature - Highland Building Centres 50

Pro Stock Tour Feature - Ron MacGillivray Chev Buick GMC 150

Race Control Frequency is 463.4250
Format subject to change without notice.



