

Race Day Format

Riverside International Speedway Ron MacGillivray 150 Sunday June 15, 2014

8:30 am	Back gate opens
	Tech opens (pro stock & sportsman)
10:00 pm	Box office opens (grandstand area)
10:15 pm	Sportsman practice, # 1
10:30 pm	Pro Stock Tour practice, # 1
11:15 pm	Sportsman practice, # 2
11:30 nm	Pro Stock Tour practice, # 2
12:00 pm	Sportsman practice, final
12:10 pm	Pro Stock Tour practice, final
12:25 pm	Track closes
12:30 pm	Driver's Meeting/s (tech shed)
1:10 pm	Atlantic Tiltload Time Trials - Pro Stock Tour
2:00 pm	Racing
	King Freight Lines Pro Stock Tour Dash
	Sportsman heats
	Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Tour Heat Races
	Intermission, 15 minutes - MADD presentation
	Sportsman feature - Highland Building Centres 50
	Pro Stock Tour Feature - Ron MacGillivray Chev Buick GMC 150

Race Control Frequency is 463.4250

Format subject to change without notice.